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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Event  1   Women Hammer Throw (16)

Minimum Marks: 38.00m, 125'

Stadium: 182-06 Liz Early

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Brockport St 42.78m FRMariah Mays1

Fredonia 45.97m JRRachel Williams2

Brockport St 38.88m SRAutumn Swavely3

Slippery Roc 42.89m SRKelci Yale4

Slippery Roc 41.88m JRAnna Frengel5

Psu-Behrend 30.82m FRMyeisha Sanders6

Slippery Roc 35.51m FRAbby Way7

Mount Union 44.85m JRAubrey Fruchey8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Carnegie Mel 47.27m JRKiersten Chuc1

Wheeling Jes 52.11m SRHayley Campbell2

Brockport St 50.90m JRVictoire Kothor3

Wheeling Jes 47.72m SOLauren Dickerson4

Allegheny 46.24m SRSara Von Dolln5

Wheeling Jes 46.15m JRKristen Shimko6

Mount Union 50.30m SRCourtney Berish7

Brockport St 50.67m SOJessica Craven8

Event  2   Men Hammer Throw (13)

Minimum Marks: 45.00m, 148'

Stadium: 185-04 Kevin Phipps

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Union 44.74m FRMax Williams1

Fredonia 51.42m SRKyle Brown2

Brockport St 53.06m SRJon Rogers3

Brockport St 48.60m SOGunner Rapone4

Lock Haven 55.08m SRLamier Dodson5

Psu-Behrend 46.07m JRAnthony Antonucci6

Allegheny 52.17m SRChristian Miranda7

West Virgini 47.51m SRIsaac Johnson8

Lock Haven 55.24m SRJimmy Werner9

Carnegie Mel 54.38m JRJacob Schofel10

Brockport St 46.26m FRMatt Faulise11

Washington a 43.27m SOJarrod Webb12

Slippery Roc 61.59m SRDavid Reinhardt13

Event  3   Women Javelin Throw (11)

Minimum Marks: 33.5m, 110'

Stadium: 153-02 Stephanie Kuhn

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brockport St 39.87m JRAudrey Miller1

Allegheny 40.36m SRJenna Farruggia2

Brockport St 36.40m FRCheyenne Vivlamore Zion3

Point Park 36.19m FRMackenzie Mangum4

West Virgini 41.88m SORachel Czulewicz5

Allegheny 39.49m SRNatasha Brigham6

West Virgini 42.01m FRKatie Demi7

Brockport St 35.86m SRAutumn Swavely8

West Virgini 43.55m SOAbby Buchan9

Chatham 40.64m SRJesse Hinkle10

Bethany (W.V 35.98m SOPatience Frazier11

Event  4   Men Javelin Throw (11)

Minimum Marks: 45.5m, 149'

Stadium: 216-02 Mike Kennedy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Geneva 48.62m SOHenry Kennedy1

Edinboro 58.16m FRLiam Cragg2

Unattached 49.99mJon Morrow3

Unattached NDJonathan Morrow4

Allegheny 55.87m SRChristian Miranda5

Unattached NDErick Friedman6

Bethany (W.V 46.75m SOMatt Dunn7

Lock Haven 59.69m SRRahjeir Miles-Eubanks8

Slippery Roc 64.09m SRDavid Reinhardt9

Westminster 52.56m JRMax Ungerman10

Psu-Behrend 49.62m SOColby Tarr11

Event  5   Women Shot Put (12)

Minimum Marks: 10.50m, 34'

Stadium: 44-00.25 Christin Bridge

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brockport St 13.23m FRMariah Mays1

Chatham 10.13m FRSierra Ungerman2

Edinboro 14.64m SOGabby Schultz3

Mount Union 11.95m JRAubrey Fruchey4

Slippery Roc 12.43m SRKelci Yale5

Wheeling Jes 13.64m SRHayley Campbell6

Fredonia 12.32m JRRachel Williams7

Slippery Roc 13.42m JRAnna Frengel8

Brockport St 14.57m JRVictoire Kothor9

Waynesburg 13.40m JRAddisen Knetzer10

Seton Hill 13.89m SOLexi Stevenson11

Slippery Roc 11.34m FRAbby Way12
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Event  6   Men Shot Put (16)

Minimum Marks:14.00m, 46'

Stadium: 57-09.50 Dan Gund

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Brockport St 13.96m FRMatt Faulise1

Allegheny 15.02m SOKurtis Williams2

Bethany (W.V 14.29m SOJordan Hunkins3

Lake Erie 14.41m SOEvan Loughman4

Psu-Behrend 13.08m SOBrian Hazel5

Mount Union 15.17m FRConnor Brogan6

Kent State-T 11.16m SOWill Love7

West Virgini 14.93m JRDylon Rippeto8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Washington a 15.35m SOJarrod Webb1

Slippery Roc 16.30m SRJJ Ollio2

Mount Union 16.28m FRSean Sherman3

Psu-Behrend 17.56m SRMitch Obenrader4

Lock Haven 15.79m SRShane Beavers5

Brockport St 15.27m FRChristian Johnson6

Brockport St 15.51m SOGunner Rapone7

Brockport St 17.39m SRJon Rogers8

Event  7   Women High Jump (6)

Minimum Marks: 1.50m 4'11

Stadium: 5-07.75 Case Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Seton Hill 1.65m SOKaitlyn Germanoski1

Thiel 1.60m FRJessica Monroe2

Fredonia 1.63m JRSarah Couperus3

West Virgini 1.67m SRLauren Cvechko4

Carnegie Mel 1.60m SRRebecca Fortner5

Bethany (W.V 1.52m SOLeighanna Frantz6

Event  8   Men High Jump (12)

Minimum Marks: 1.85m, 6'1

Stadium: 6-11 Jim Depsey

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Slippery Roc 1.95m SRSeth Armstrong1

Mount Union 2.14m SRZack Wukotich2

Kent State-T 1.90m FRTyler Burrier3

Cortland St. 2.13m JRNick Vachon4

Point Park 2.00m SOMichael Morris5

Bethany (W.V 1.87m SRAaron Frye6

Malone 1.95m FRJoshua Woika7

Wheeling Jes 2.04m SODarius Berry8

Chatham 1.80m JRReggie Rogers9

Bethany (W.V 1.93m FRBaboucar Sallah-Mohammed10

Kent State-T NH FRMorgan Gingerich11

Brockport St 1.93m SRKevin Huber12

Event  9   Women Pole Vault (23)

Minimum Marks: 3.00m, 9'09

Stadium: 14-02.25 Andree Pickens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Slippery Roc 3.67m JRMaria Darling1

Slippery Roc 3.45m FRErika Thomas2

Psu-Behrend 3.15m SRMaura Costa3

Edinboro 3.61m JRMolly Regan4

Westminster 3.76m SRBrooke Mancuso5

Carnegie Mel 3.60m FRMichelle Karabin6

Psu-Behrend 3.51m SOHaley Yenchik7

Psu-Behrend 3.00m FRBrianna Keith8

Carnegie Mel 3.00m FRJoanna Baranowski9

Westminster 3.97m SRCassidy Shepherd10

Indiana (Pa. 3.47m SRJennifer Dibert11

Slippery Roc 3.96m FRMadeline Marshall12

Unattached NHTabitha Bemis13

Indiana (Pa. 3.75m JRElizabeth Coppella14

Fredonia 3.47m JRMikayla Capestrani15

Slippery Roc 3.57m SRMegan Matrisciano16

Psu-Behrend 3.26m FRGabriella Loeffler17

Westminster 4.06m SRMarissa Kalsey18

Westminster 3.80m JRHailey Hall19

Wheeling Jes 3.36m FRMcKayla Kinemond20

Carnegie Mel 3.30m JRSarah Miholer21

Slippery Roc 3.96m SOCourtney McQuaide22

Carnegie Mel 3.77m SRGrace Yee23

Event  11   Women Long Jump (4)

Minimum Marks:4.75m, 15'6

Stadium: 18-09 Ashley Currence

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
York Univers 5.89mHolly Pitters1

Psu-Behrend 4.86m SOAshlyn Carlsson2

Seton Hill 5.83m SRNichelle McMillian3

Carnegie Mel 5.11m SOAutumn Hair4

Event  12   Men Long Jump (14)

Minimum Marks:6.25m, 20'6

Stadium: 22-11 R K Glover

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
York Univers 6.57mPlacide Ilunga1

Chatham 6.36m JRReggie Rogers2

Psu-Behrend 6.31m FRGrant Rodgers3

Walsh ND SRSherman Kortze4

Carnegie Mel ND FRJamie Greenwell5

Walsh ND SRSeth Wieland6

Bethany (W.V 6.53m SRAaron Frye7
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Men Long Jump (14))
Allegheny 6.83m JRAndre Bryan1

Point Park 6.72m SOAndre Lowery2

Point Park 6.71m FRTyler Carter3

Bethany (W.V 6.84m FRBaboucar Sallah-Mohammed4

Point Park 6.68m JRJryi Davis5

West Virgini 7.28m SRTavaris Anderson6

Lock Haven 6.65m SORyan Cruz7

Event  13   Women Triple Jump (7)

Minimum Marks:10.00m, 32'9

Stadium: 39-09.25 Ashley Currence

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Virgini 11.05m SOJordan Lynn1

Carnegie Mel 10.78m SOAutumn Hair2

Psu-Behrend 10.82m SOHaley Yenchik3

Indiana (Pa. 11.66m SRBrooke Smay4

Seton Hill 12.12m SRNichelle McMillian5

York Univers 10.56mBailey Francis6

Carnegie Mel 9.91m SRRebecca Fortner7

Event  14   Men Triple Jump (11)

Minimum Marks: 13.00m, 42'6

Stadium: 47-06 Demetrius Bailey

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Point Park 14.70m FRTyler Carter1

Lock Haven 14.25m JRJulien Freeman2

West Virgini 14.67m SRTavaris Anderson3

Point Park 12.58m SOAndre Lowery4

Slippery Roc 14.90m JRCaleb Smithco5

Waynesburg 13.09m SRJames Steele6

Waynesburg 12.54m FRMichael Trax7

York Univers 14.27mNicholas Fyffe8

Cortland St. 14.44m SOChristopher White9

Psu-Behrend 12.22m FRGrant Rodgers10

Point Park 14.62m JRJryi Davis11

Event  15   Women Discus Throw (14)

Minimum Marks: 35.00m, 115'

Stadium: 153-06 Emily Taylor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 34.81m FRMyeisha Sanders1

Slippery Roc 35.49m FRAbby Way2

Fredonia 40.34m JRAnneliese Bienko3

Carnegie Mel 35.06m JRKiersten Chuc4

Wheeling Jes 38.42m JRKristen Shimko5

Slippery Roc 36.95m JRAnna Frengel6

Allegheny 35.34m SRSasha Moskowitz7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wheeling Jes 44.65m SOLauren Dickerson1

Brockport St 43.43m FRMariah Mays2

Brockport St 42.44m JRVictoire Kothor3

Brockport St 45.39m SOJessica Craven4

Point Park 40.68m SRkiana Daley5

Wheeling Jes 44.79m SRHayley Campbell6

Edinboro 48.09m SOGabby Schultz7

Event  16   Men Discus Throw (15)

Minimum Marks:42.00m, 138'

Stadium: 176-10 Mike Gray

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 41.27m JRAnthony Antonucci1

Washington a 43.75m SOJarrod Webb2

Mount Union 43.24m FRMax Williams3

Kent State-T 34.69m SOWill Love4

Mount Union 45.02m FRAustin Aikins5

Allegheny 39.94m SOBarry Tevrow6

Mount Union 42.63m FRConnor Brogan7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Union 46.42m FRSean Sherman1

Psu-Behrend 48.65m SRMitch Obenrader2

West Virgini 45.38m JRDylon Rippeto3

Slippery Roc 49.86m SRJJ Ollio4

Brockport St 48.51m SRJon Rogers5

Brockport St 45.68m FRChristian Johnson6

Carnegie Mel 45.64m JRJacob Schofel7

Slippery Roc 47.44m SRDavid Reinhardt8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (8)

Stadium: 13.71 5/13/2016 Amber Eles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kent State-T 21.98 JRAlli Getz1

Point Park 15.39 JRJahniah McAllister2

Point Park 15.18 SOLauren Bower3

Walsh 14.20 JRMeredith Fennell4

West Virgini 14.53 SRLauren Cvechko5

Geneva 14.56 JRNicole Bartoletta6

West Virgini 15.38 SOJordan Lynn7

Psu-Behrend 15.44 JRRachel Pell8
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Event  18   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (18)

Stadium: 14.40 Corran Coley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Psu-Behrend 16.63 FRMax Livingood2

West Virgini 14.64 SRNiles Dailey3

Unattached NT SRAngel Marquez4

Psu-Behrend 15.90 SOColby Tarr5

Point Park 16.06 SOBryan Partika6

Kent State-T 15.95 FRTyler Burrier7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
West Virgini 14.52 JRNate Moore2

Psu-Behrend 15.86 JRMarcus Haeseler3

Point Park 16.60 FRPeter King4

Geneva 15.79 SRMichael Savino5

West Virgini 14.55 SRDaniel Plaugher6

Point Park 15.85 FRTory Doby7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Waynesburg 16.17 JRMatthew Shinkle2

Geneva 15.22 SRDalton Paxson3

Geneva 15.04 SOAlex Parker4

Slippery Roc 14.64 FRIan Nieves5

Psu-Behrend 14.98 SRMatthew Grafton6

Allegheny 16.40 FRDominic Corona7

Event  19   Women 100 Meter Dash (9)

Stadium: 12.02 5/8/2015 Kiara Allen

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Geneva 12.49 JRJessica Kelosky2

Kent State-T 19.12 FRSamantha Smith3

Cortland St. 12.21 SRAmanda Moore4

Walsh 12.12 JRKatie Mokros5

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Carnegie Mel 13.76 SRGrace Yee3

Waynesburg 12.96 SOCaitlin Brooks4

Psu-Behrend 11.92 SRPaige Allen5

Wheeling Jes 11.86 SRNatasha Trott6

Cortland St. 12.98 JRDana Messina7

Event  20   Men 100 Meter Dash (24)

Stadium: 10.50 5/8/2015 Kevin Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Lock Haven 11.09 SORyan Cruz1

Walsh 11.17 SRSherman Kortze2

Slippery Roc 10.79 FRJeff Bailey3

Slippery Roc 10.69 SOCollin Darby4

Thiel 10.87 SRChristopher Jones5

Walsh 11.14 SOTrenton Beachy6

Point Park 11.13 JREric Biggs7

Walsh NT SRPhil Burt8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bethany (W.V 10.90 SRAndre Butler1

Lake Erie 10.68 SRShavon Thompson2

Psu-Behrend 10.95 SRMatthew Grafton3

Geneva 11.26 SOHenry Kennedy4

Bethany (W.V 11.37 FRDajour Hull5

Westminster 10.57 JRJaevon Hardy6

Psu-Behrend 11.31 SOSeun Babalola7

Walsh 11.06 SRSeth Wieland8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Psu-Behrend 11.42 JRMarcus Haeseler1

Psu-Behrend 11.17 FRKurt Eberhardt2

Bethany (W.V 11.22 SOByron Mayers3

Geneva 10.77 SRCameron Unrath4

Kent State-T 11.85 SOAdam Price5

Point Park 10.97 SOAaron Barlow6

Carnegie Mel 11.71 SRZachary Blonder7

Waynesburg 11.09 JRMark Minjock8

Event  21   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

Stadium: 46.82 5/9/2014 Slippery Rock

J Galante, J Bailey, E Moroco, K Wetzel

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
48.26Geneva4

1) Nicole Bartoletta JR 2) Sarah Klien JR

3) Kailee Loose JR 4) Jessica Kelosky JR

48.91Point Park5

1) Jahniah McAllister JR 2) Olukemi Olugbakinro JR

3) Chereese Langley JR 4) Lauren Bower SO

49.36Psu-Behrend6

1) Haley Yenchik SO 2) Rachel Pell JR

3) Ashlyn Carlsson SO 4) Paige Allen SR
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex
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Event  22   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (6)

Stadium: 40.61 5/9/2014 Baldwin Wallace

T Robinson, K Johnson, S Cordes, B Beidleman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
42.86Point Park2

1) Eric Biggs JR 2) Tyrone Robinson JR

3) Aaron Barlow SO 4) Theopolis Washington JR

42.15Bethany (W.V3

1) Aaron Frye SR 2) Dajour Hull FR

3) Byron Mayers SO 4) Andre Butler SR

40.89Slippery Roc4

1) Collin Darby SO 2) Ian Nieves FR

3) Jeff Bailey FR 4) Brandon Vanderbrook SR

41.40Wheeling Jes5

1) Austin Ebert JR 2) Tyler Zahnow SR

3) Jack Fitch SO 4) Trey Tucker JR

41.58Geneva6

1) Henry Kennedy SO 2) Cameron Unrath SR

3) Aaron Tedys SO 4) Alex Parker SO

42.67Psu-Behrend7

1) Kurt Eberhardt FR 2) Matthew Grafton SR

3) Luke Patten SR 4) Grant Rodgers FR

Event  23   Women 400 Meter Dash (12)

Stadium: 55.83 5/9/2014 Emily Fisher

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kent State-T 1:58.11 FRSamantha Smith3

Bethany (W.V 1:01.24 FRAmanda Gower4

Waynesburg 1:02.46 SOCassidy Guiser5

Waynesburg 1:07.09 FRRhiana Bourguet6

Allegheny 1:07.70 FRSamantha Cooper7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Allegheny 1:00.29 SRNoelle Lemons2

Point Park 59.42 JROlukemi Olugbakinro3

Fredonia 55.65 JRBrittany Feldman4

Indiana (Pa. 56.05 JRHeather Sternby5

Malone 57.81 FRRebekah Carr6

Carnegie Mel 1:00.22 SRAriel Tian7

Brockport St 1:00.30 SRTherez Young8

Event  24   Men 400 Meter Dash (11)

Stadium: 47.13 Alex Eaton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT SRMeredith Waite3

Allegheny 51.56 FRSean Parenti4

Kent State-T 52.74 SOAdam Price5

Carnegie Mel NT SRMatthew Seifu6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Walsh 50.77 SODaizon Earl2

Geneva 49.01 SOAaron Tedys3

Seton Hill 47.60 SODontay Jacobs4

California ( 48.00 SRJoe Vedilago5

Wheeling Jes 48.49 JRTrey Tucker6

Point Park 50.09 SODesmond Marrow7

Psu-Behrend 51.03 SODevin Ross8

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (12)

Stadium: 59.93 5/8/2015 Erin Madison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kent State-T 1:42.15 JRAlli Getz3

Carnegie Mel 1:07.64 FRJoanna Baranowski4

Point Park 1:08.74 SOLauren Bower5

Waynesburg 1:08.88 JRElinore Loch6

Waynesburg 1:12.13 JRBecky Marchetti7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cortland St. 1:04.82 SOKaylee Uhl2

Psu-Behrend 1:04.11 JRRachel Pell3

Slippery Roc 59.80 SRKennedy Evans4

Cortland St. 1:01.71 SRDana Kupiec5

Allegheny 1:03.75 FRTori Valachovic6

Seton Hill 1:04.62 FRSarah Johnson7

Wheeling Jes 1:07.15 FRMcKayla Kinemond8

Event  26   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (14)

Stadium: 51.33 5/10/2013 Cory Beebe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 1:04.15 FRMax Livingood2

Point Park 58.46 FRPeter King3

Waynesburg 57.12 JRMatthew Shinkle4

Psu-Behrend 57.63 FRKurt Eberhardt5

Point Park 58.13 JRTheopolis Washington6

Kent State-T 59.28 FRTyler Burrier7

Unattached NT SRAngel Marquez8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Walsh 55.31 SRPhil Burt2

Glenville St 53.69 JRDustin Martin3

Slippery Roc 52.30 SRJacob VanHouten4

California ( 52.78 SRAaron Morgan5

Psu-Behrend 53.31 SRMatthew Grafton6

Carnegie Mel 54.01 SRDonald Boyer7

Point Park 56.27 SOBryan Partika8
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Event  27   Women 800 Meter Run (19)

Stadium: 2:11.06 5/13/2016 Sarah Berger

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 2:20.77 SOCourtney Sargent1

Indiana (Pa. NT SRJenna Lezanic2

Psu-Behrend 2:24.71 FRJenna Shelton3

Waynesburg 2:20.58 FRKathryn Thompson4

Waynesburg 2:22.54 FRTaylor Clarkson5

Malone 2:20.83 SOKatie Grimes6

Psu-Behrend 2:27.48 FRCaitlin Plazony7

Kent State-T 3:17.66 FRErika Roberts8

Malone 2:21.91 SREmily Luli9

Kent State-T 4:33.04 FRSamantha Smith10

St. Vincent 2:23.38 JRRachel Glatt11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Walsh 2:10.19 JRSarah Berger1

Point Park 2:09.41 SOAnna Shields2

Psu-Behrend 2:18.44 SOKatelyn Hancock3

Carnegie Mel 2:15.45 SORose Ciriello4

Allegheny 2:17.27 SRMargaret Cantlay5

Case Western 2:18.68 FRVanessa Pasadyn6

Walsh 2:10.36 FRAndra Lehotay7

Carnegie Mel 2:13.03 JRSarah Cook8

Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run (23)

Stadium: 1:49.12 5/13/2011 Nick Guarino

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Psu-Behrend 2:02.57 FRColton Barger1

Point Park 2:01.63 FRDannys Marrero2

Unattached NT SOHolden Daly3

Psu-Behrend 2:01.81 SOMichael Cross4

Allegheny 2:06.87 FRChristian Geer5

Point Park 2:04.95 FRElijah Diallo6

Allegheny 2:04.33 FRGabriel Herbst7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Indiana (Pa. 1:59.91 SONoah Mandel1

John Carroll 2:00.06 SOLuke Cancilla2

Psu-Fayette 1:58.45 FRDevin Pisarski3

Psu-Behrend 2:00.34 JRStefan Carlsson4

Kent State-T 2:00.81 SOAdam Price5

Point Park 1:57.47 SODesmond Marrow6

Psu-Behrend 2:01.47 JRGreg Graf7

Indiana (Pa. 1:55.97 FRJustin Jones8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Vincent 1:53.23 JRLaurence Jaross1

Lock Haven 1:54.00 SRJack Felt2

Carnegie Mel 1:53.11 SOIsaac Mills3

Indiana (Pa. 1:52.12 JRAustin Cooper4

Vin Melia Ru 1:52.00 SRCollin Mulcahy5

Point Park 1:54.87 FRXavier Stephens6

Psu-Behrend 1:53.79 JRDylan Buffington7

Lock Haven 1:53.91 SRAlex Coburn8

Event  31   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase (10)

Stadium: 10:39.31 5/13/2011 Alyssa Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edinboro 10:52.54 SRKasey Jones1

Waynesburg 11:02.21 SRKatherine Latimer2

Mount Union 11:10.59 JRKatie Vance3

Allegheny 11:52.99 JROlivia Mamula4

Psu-Behrend 12:43.62 FRRebecca Worley5

Psu-Behrend 11:51.03 SOCourtney Sargent6

Allegheny NT FRDiana Pendleton7

St. Vincent 12:08.08 FRJessica Brinker8

West Virgini 10:43.00 JRSydney Pineault9

Allegheny 12:32.00 SOEmily Forner10

Event  32   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (12)

Stadium: 9:10.93 Brandon Baur

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Psu-Behrend 9:56.91 SRAaron Peters1

Walsh 9:23.70 SOJacob Kernell2

Edinboro 8:59.50 SOGene Baritot3

Carnegie Mel 9:16.62 SRCurtis Watro4

Lock Haven 9:10.33 JRMitchell Coakley5

Waynesburg 10:05.92 SOJacob Pryor6

Grove City 9:59.84 SRAndrew Mascio7

St. Vincent 9:53.81 SRJimmy Farnan8

Allegheny 9:39.90 SREmmett Barr9

Indiana (Pa. 9:16.27 JRDalton Trump10

Case Western 9:25.67 SRGalen Caldwell11

Lake Erie 9:13.26 SRDalton Graham12

Event  33   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (2)

Stadium: 3:46.06 Shippensburg

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:02.98Psu-Behrend4

1) Ashlyn Carlsson SO 2) Paige Allen SR

3) Rachel Pell JR 4) Katelyn Hancock SO

4:10.47Waynesburg5

1) Cassidy Guiser SO 2) Taylor Clarkson FR

3) Elinore Loch JR 4) Kathryn Thompson FR
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Event  34   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (1)

Stadium: 3:15.07 California PA

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3:23.45Psu-Behrend4

1) Devin Ross SO 2) Greg Graf JR

3) Luke Patten SR 4) Matthew Grafton SR

Event  37   Women 5000 Meter Run (11)

Stadium: 16:55.95 Leah Shouey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allegheny 20:07.42 FREmma Himelein-Wachowiak1

Allegheny 17:15.54 SRSarah Jane Guillaume2

Waynesburg 18:03.65 SREmily Latimer3

Indiana (Pa. 19:05.92 JRAllyson Dryer4

Waynesburg 18:11.47 JRJulie Gerber5

Psu-Behrend 18:46.58 FRRiley Crissman6

Slippery Roc 16:45.80 SRJenny Picot7

Allegheny 19:29.83 SRDarby Anderson8

Point Park 17:56.10 JRKatie Guarnaccia9

Indiana (Pa. 19:59.16 SOMikayla Plafcan10

Wheeling Jes 17:17.21 JRKelsey Chambers11

Event  42   Women 1500 Meter Run (20)

Stadium: 4:45.79 5/13/2016 Emily Forner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Allegheny 5:41.19 FRDiana Pendleton1

Allegheny 5:34.36 FRKarissa Coffield2

Indiana (Pa. 5:21.24 SOJordyn Johnson3

Allegheny 5:08.41 FRJoy Brown4

Psu-Behrend 5:04.20 FRJenna Shelton5

Psu-Behrend 5:04.69 FRCaitlin Plazony6

Allegheny 5:12.02 SRLaura Cooper7

Allegheny 5:21.31 FRJacelyn Alberts8

Psu-Behrend 5:36.62 FRErica Koenig9

Kent State-T 6:55.08 FRErika Roberts10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 4:58.03 SOCourtney Sargent1

Psu-Behrend 4:53.40 SOKatelyn Hancock2

Waynesburg 4:49.88 JRAngie Marchetti3

Carnegie Mel 4:41.53 SRErin Persson4

Point Park 4:22.35 SOAnna Shields5

Allegheny 4:40.01 SOEmily Forner6

Fredonia 4:48.71 SRBonnie Binggeli7

Case Western 4:50.01 FRVanessa Pasadyn8

Waynesburg 4:55.06 SOTeghan Simonton9

Unattached 4:59.00Lisa Burnett10

Event  43   Men 1500 Meter Run (22)

Stadium: 3:49.60 5/10/2013 Luke Grau

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Allegheny 4:46.38 FRHector Ibarra1

Unattached NT SOHolden Daly2

Indiana (Pa. 4:08.95 FRJustin Jones3

Psu-Behrend 4:20.77 JRStefan Carlsson4

Allegheny 4:30.18 JRCaleb Enis5

Indiana (Pa. NT SRGreg Beaudette6

Allegheny 4:23.42 SOMatt Svetz7

Point Park 4:12.62 FRDannys Marrero8

Allegheny 4:25.52 FRNoah Spiro9

Allegheny 4:16.25 SOLouis McUmber10

Fredonia 4:01.16 SRRobert Cooper11

Psu-Behrend 4:08.26 FRChristopher Drozynski12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indiana (Pa. 3:51.39 JRAustin Cooper1

Allegheny 3:55.75 JRCarter Smith2

Vin Melia Ru 3:58.43 SRCollin Mulcahy3

Carnegie Mel 3:50.84 SROwen Norley4

Carnegie Mel 3:56.45 FREvan Yukevich5

Saucony Hurr 3:59.65 SREric Rupe6

Unattached 3:55.00Clay Burnett7

St. Vincent 3:54.63 SRBrandan Moretton8

Indiana (Pa. 4:00.25 SORyan Louther9

Fredonia 3:58.40 JRMerlin Joseph10

Event  46   Men Pole Vault (20)

Minimum Marks: 4.10m, 13'06

Stadium: 5.20m 5/13/2016 Tyler Orewiler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Virgini 4.35m FRAdam Fox1

Psu-Behrend 4.40m JRLuke Aaron2

Slippery Roc 4.91m JRJordan Pacheco3

West Virgini 4.35m SRKyle Raines4

Glenville St 4.90m JRRyan Gregory5

West Virgini 4.60m SONichloas Molina6

Slippery Roc 4.22m SODavid Duffey7

Westminster 4.35m SOJake Kaylor8

Slippery Roc 4.67m JRMichael Horrigan9

Unattached NHCameron Daughtery10

Fredonia 4.62m JRJustyn Haines11

Slippery Roc 4.30m FRAvery Crosley12

Unattached 4.61mNeal Wojdowski13

Brockport St 4.90m SRWhitman Oehler-Marx14

Slippery Roc 4.87m JRAndrew Koksal15

Psu-Behrend 4.97m SRLuke Patten16

Psu-Behrend 4.40m FRElijah Dangrow17

Waynesburg 4.40m JRMitchell Kendra18

Carnegie Mel 4.66m JRThomas Mansfield19

Brockport St 4.88m SRJosh Steinman20
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12th Annual Gator Invitational - 5/12/2017

Hosted by: Allegheny College

Frank B. Fuhrer Field at Robertson Complex

Meet Program

Event  49   Men 5000 Meter Run (21)

Stadium: 14:20.54 5/9/2008 Christopher Clark

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatham 16:01.67 SOJohnny Artinger1

Allegheny NT FRBenjamin Slack-Foust2

Allegheny 16:37.25 FRLuke Kellett3

Allegheny NT SRCaleb Byron4

Psu-Behrend 16:03.23 FRAlex Kubala5

Malone NT FRDan Carmany6

Psu-Behrend 17:15.87 SRAaron Peters7

Carnegie Mel NT SOGeorge Harter8

Allegheny 16:21.42 JRBen Evans9

Unattached 16:14.10Sean McDonnell10

Psu-Behrend 16:03.03 JRIan Grifith11

Unattached NT SRChristopher Mounce12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Allegheny 14:45.24 JRCarter Smith1

Allegheny 15:09.53 SRRandy Violette2

Unattached 15:30.25 SRTheodore Reynolds3

Grove City 14:57.64 SRDaniel Christiansen4

Case Western 14:29.93 JRSam Merriman5

Carnegie Mel 15:31.85 SOJacob Halasowski6

Allegheny 14:35.76 SRDan Cheung7

St. Vincent 15:45.88 JRAlex Krieger8

Allegheny 15:58.68 FRSeth Conard9


